
Shiplake College – Summer 2026 

Examination Timetable 

Thursday 23 April – Friday 8 May 

 

 
AM papers 

09:00am start 
 

 
Date 

 
PM papers 

13:45pm start 

Thursday 23 April 

Art GCSE Art 

Friday 24 April 

Art GCSE Art 

Monday 27 April 

Photography A LEVEL Photography 

Tuesday 28 April 

Photography A LEVEL Photography 

Wednesday 29 April 

Photography A LEVEL Photography 

Thursday 30 April 

Sport Unit 2 – 2h 30m BTEC  

Tuesday 5 May 

Art A LEVEL Art 

French/Spanish speaking tests GCSE French/Spanish speaking tests 

Wednesday 6 May 

Art A LEVEL Art 
Media P1 – 2h 

 GCSE English 2nd Language Read/Write – 2h 

Thursday 7 May 

 A LEVEL Geography P1 – 1h 30m 

Friday 8 May 

Art A LEVEL Art 

Latin P1 – 1h 30m GCSE Drama – 1h 30m 

  



Shiplake College – Summer 2026 

Examination Timetable 

Monday 11 May –Friday 15 May 

 

 
AM papers 

09:00am start 
 

 
Date 

 
PM papers 

13:45pm start 

Monday 11 May 

French/Spanish speaking tests 
Economics P1– 2h 

A LEVEL French/Spanish speaking tests 
Further Maths AS Core 1 – 1h 40m 

English Literature – 2h GCSE Business P1 – 1h 45m 

Tuesday 12 May 

Business Unit 1 – 2h CTEC  

L3 Maths Studies – 1h 30m A LEVEL Geography P2 – 1h 30m 

Religious Studies – 1h 45m 
 

GCSE Biology – 1h 45m 
Combined Sci Biology – 1h 10m 

Wednesday 13 May 

 BTEC Sport Unit 1 – 1h 30m 

English Literature P1 – 2h 15m A LEVEL Business P1 – 2h 

Geography P1 – 1h 30m GCSE Computer Science P1 – 1h 30m 

Thursday 14 May 

 A LEVEL Criminology Unit 2 – 1h 30m 
Further Maths P1 – 1h 30m 

Mathematics – 2h 
 

GCSE  

Friday 15 May 

Business Unit 2 – 1h 30m CTEC  

Psychology P1 – 2h 
 

A LEVEL Further Maths AS Mechanics – 1h 40m 
Geography P3 – 1h 30m 

History P1 – 1h 30m GCSE Latin P3 – 1h 

 

  



Shiplake College – Summer 2026 

Examination Timetable 

Monday 18 May –Friday 22 May 

 

 
AM papers 

09:00am start 
 

 
Date 

 
PM papers 

13:45pm start 

Monday 18 May 

Sociology – 2h A LEVEL Economics – 2h 
Media P2 – 2h 

Chemistry – 1h 45m 
Combined Sci Chemistry – 1h 10m 

GCSE Media P1 – 1h 45m 

Tuesday 19 May 

German Listening/Reading – 2h 30m  
Business – 2h 

A LEVEL History P1 – 2h 30m 

 GCSE Computer Science P2 – 1h 30m 

Wednesday 20 May 

Psychology P2 – 2h 
L3 Maths Studies – 1h 30m 

A LEVEL Physics P1 – 1h 45m 

French Listening – 1h GCSE Religious Studies P2 – 1h 45m 

Thursday 21 May 

 CTEC Business Unit 15 – 1h 30m 

Drama – 2h 30m 
Physical Education P1 – 2h 

Politics P1 – 2h 

 
A LEVEL 

Further Maths Core 2 – 1h 30m 
Geography P4 – 1h 30m 

English Language – 2h 15m GCSE Business P2 – 1h 45m 
English 2nd Language Listening – 50m 

Friday 22 May 

Design & Technology – 2h 30m A LEVEL  

Physical Education P1 – 1h 15m GCSE  



Shiplake College – Summer 2026 

Examination Timetable 

Monday 1 June – Monday 8 June 

 

 
AM papers 

09:00am start 
 

 
Date 

 
PM papers 

13:45pm start 

Monday 1 June 

Russian Listening/Reading – 2h  
Physics P2 – 1h 45m 

English Literature P2 – 1h 15m 

A LEVEL Physical Education P2 – 2h 

Physical Education P2 – 1h 15m GCSE  

Tuesday 2 June 

German Writing – 2h  
Chemistry P1 – 1h 45m 

A LEVEL History P2 – 2h 30m 

Physics – 1h 45m 
Combined Sci Physics – 1h 10m 

GCSE 
 

Media P2 – 1h 15m 
Latin P5 – 1h 

Wednesday 3 June 

Sociology P2 – 2h A LEVEL Mathematics Core 1 – 2h 

Mathematics – 2h GCSE Geography P2 – 1h 30m 

Thursday 4 June 

Spanish P1 – 2h 30m 
Economics P3 – 2h 

Religious Studies P1 – 2h 

 
A LEVEL 

Biology P1 – 2h 
Criminology Unit 4 – 1h 30m 

 

History P2 – 1h 30m GCSE French Reading – 1h 

Friday 5 June 

Psychology P3 – 2h A LEVEL Further Maths Mech 1 – 1h 30m 

 GCSE Music – 1h 45m 

Monday 8 June 

French P1 – 2h 30m 
Physics P3 – 2h 30m 

Politics P2 – 2h 

 
A LEVEL 

Russian P2 – 2h 40m 

Biology – 1h 45m 
Combined Sci Biology – 1h 10m 

GCSE 
 

L2 Further Maths P1 – 1h 45m 
French Writing – 1h 20m 

 

  



Shiplake College – Summer 2026 

Examination Timetable 

Tuesday 9 June – Wednesday 17 June 

 

 
AM papers 

09:00am start 
 

 
Date 

 
PM papers 

13:45pm start 

Tuesday 9 June 

Religious Studies P2 – 2h 
Chemistry P2 – 1h 45m 

A LEVEL Business P3 – 2h 

Spanish Listening (H) – 1h  
Spanish Listening (F) – 45m 

GCSE 
 

 

Wednesday 10 June 

English Literature P3 – 2h 15m 
Design & Technology P2 – 1h 30m 

A LEVEL Computer Science P1 – 2h 30m 

 GCSE Design & Technology – 2h 

Thursday 11 June 

 A LEVEL Mathematics Pure 2 – 2h 

Geography P3 – 1h 30m GCSE  

Friday 12 June 

Biology P2 – 2h 
 

A LEVEL Sociology P3 – 2h 
Spanish P2 – 2h 

Chemistry – 1h 45m 
Combined Sci Chemistry – 1h 10m 

GCSE 
 

 

Monday 15 June 

Chemistry P3 – 2h 30m A LEVEL Religious Studies P3 – 2h 

Physics – 1h 45m 
Combined Science Physics – 1h 

GCSE L2 Further Maths P2 – 1h 45m 

Tuesday 16 June 

Biology P3 – 2h A LEVEL Politics P3 – 2h 

Spanish Reading (H) – 1h 
Spanish Reading (F) – 45m 

GCSE  

Wednesday 17 June 

Computer Science P2 – 2h 30m 
French P2 – 2h 

A LEVEL  
 

Spanish Writing (H) - 1h 20m 
Spanish Writing (F) - 1h 15m 

GCSE  



Shiplake College – Summer 2026 

Examination Timetable 

Thursday 18 June – Monday 22 June 

 

 
AM papers 

09:00am start 
 

 
Date 

 
PM papers 

13:45pm start 

Thursday 18 June 

 A LEVEL Maths Stats/Mech – 2h 

Monday 22 June 

 A LEVEL Further Maths Mech 2 – 1h 30m 

Wednesday 24 June 

CONTINGENCY DAY 
Students must remain available to sit examinations if the contingency day is brought into play due to a national 

or significant local disruption during the examination series 

 


